2023 Rural Delivery Meals Program Application

Please complete the questions below for the rural delivery meals program.

Name of Applicant: Current Address:

Name of Child(ren):

Telephone Number Where You Can Be Reached:

1. Is your household income within 200% of the Federal Poverty Level? (see chart below for income
guidelines)

Please circle the correct response: Yes No

2. By signing this application, you are verifying that you have granted approval for your child(ren)’s
participation in this program and verify that the above answers are correct.

Parent or Legal Custodian Signature Date

Federal Poverty Guidelines
200%*

$2,430
$3,287
$4,143
$5,000
$5,857
$6,713
$7,570
$8,427

Family Size

For Staff Use:

Application Approved Application Denied

Name of Staff processing form:

OO (NO|O|A|W|N|F

$9,283

$10,140
$10,997 Date:
12 $11,853

*Monthly income must not exceed this amount
based on family size (before taxes).
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