2023 Rural Delivery Meals Program Application

Name of Applicant: Name of Child(ren):		Current	Address:	
Tame of omaliany.				
Talambana Ni	walkaw Wilhawa Vaya Cam Da Dagala ada			
relephone Nu	mber Where You Can Be Reached:			
. Is your hou	sehold income within 200% of the F	deral Poverty	/ Level? (see chart	below for income
Banara				
	the correct response:		No	
Please circle	this application, you are verifying tha		anted approval for	your child(ren)'s
Please circle in the second se	this application, you are verifying the		anted approval for rs are correct.	your child(ren)'s
Please circle in the second se	this application, you are verifying tha		anted approval for	your child(ren)'s
Please circle in the second se	this application, you are verifying the		anted approval for rs are correct.	your child(ren)'s
Please circle in the second se	this application, you are verifying the on in this program and verify that the Custodian Signature Federal Poverty Guidelines		anted approval for rs are correct.	your child(ren)'s
Please circle to By signing participation participation arent or Legal Family Size	this application, you are verifying the on in this program and verify that the Custodian Signature Federal Poverty Guidelines 200%*	above answe	anted approval for rs are correct. Date	your child(ren)'s
Please circle of the second of	this application, you are verifying that in this program and verify that the Custodian Signature Federal Poverty Guidelines 200%*		anted approval for rs are correct. Date	your child(ren)'s
Please circle to the second se	this application, you are verifying that in this program and verify that the Custodian Signature Federal Poverty Guidelines 200%* \$2,430 \$3,287	For Sta	anted approval for rs are correct. Date ff Use:	
Please circle to the second se	this application, you are verifying that in this program and verify that the Custodian Signature Federal Poverty Guidelines 200%* \$2,430 \$3,287 \$4,143	For Sta	anted approval for rs are correct. Date	your child(ren)'s Application Denied
Please circle to By signing participation pa	this application, you are verifying that in this program and verify that the Custodian Signature Federal Poverty Guidelines 200%* \$2,430 \$3,287 \$4,143 \$5,000	For Sta	anted approval for rs are correct. Date ff Use:	Application Denied
Please circle to By signing participation pa	this application, you are verifying that in this program and verify that the Custodian Signature Federal Poverty Guidelines 200%* \$2,430 \$3,287 \$4,143 \$5,000 \$5,857	For Sta	anted approval for rs are correct. Date ff Use:	Application Denied
Please circle in Please	this application, you are verifying that in this program and verify that the Custodian Signature Federal Poverty Guidelines 200%* \$2,430 \$3,287 \$4,143 \$5,000 \$5,857 \$6,713	For Sta	anted approval for rs are correct. Date ff Use:	Application Denied
Please circle to a significant or Legal Family Size 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	this application, you are verifying that in this program and verify that the Coustodian Signature Federal Poverty Guidelines 200%* \$2,430 \$3,287 \$4,143 \$5,000 \$5,857 \$6,713 \$7,570	For Sta	anted approval for rs are correct. Date ff Use:	Application Denied
Please circle to the second se	this application, you are verifying that in this program and verify that the Custodian Signature Federal Poverty Guidelines 200%* \$2,430 \$3,287 \$4,143 \$5,000 \$5,857 \$6,713 \$7,570 \$8,427	For Sta	anted approval for rs are correct. Date ff Use:	Application Denied
Please circle to the second se	this application, you are verifying that in this program and verify that the Coustodian Signature Federal Poverty Guidelines 200%* \$2,430 \$3,287 \$4,143 \$5,000 \$5,857 \$6,713 \$7,570 \$8,427 \$9,283	For Sta Applica Name o	anted approval for rs are correct. Date ff Use:	Application Denied